
Bim Bum Bam...O

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Metohu Holger (10/014) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trolio Francesco (15/510) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 0 0 0,00

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 0 0 0,00

Falciani Luigi 06/728 0 0 0,00

Metohu Holger 10/014 0 0 0,00

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 0 0 0,00

Trolio Francesco 15/510 0 0 0,00

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 0 0 0,00

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 0 0 0,00

Madonna Simone 10/854 0 0 0,00

Monaco Filippo 10/210 0 0 0,00

Passeri Andrea 10/334 0 0 0,00

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 0 0 0,00

Bracco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bistoni Andrea (10/454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bracci Andrea (10/1516) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casciarri Alessandro (10/280) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grasselli Giacomo (10/1515) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moscetti Lorenzo (10/1517) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pannacci Michele (10/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Biagetti Talita 10/340 0 0 0,00

Bistoni Andrea 10/454 0 0 0,00

Bracci Andrea 10/1516 0 0 0,00

Carfagna Simone 10/171 0 0 0,00

Casciarri Alessandro 10/280 0 0 0,00

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 0 0 0,00

Grasselli Giacomo 10/1515 0 0 0,00

Moscetti Lorenzo 10/1517 0 0 0,00

Pannacci Michele 10/342 0 0 0,00

V.G. Super Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canestri Nicola (10/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 0 0 0,00

Canestri Nicola 10/1533 0 0 0,00

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 0 0 0,00

Marini Maurizio 10/349 0 0 0,00

Micheli Stefano 10/222 0 0 0,00

Moretti Francesco 10/220 0 0 0,00

Pascolini Simone 10/191 0 0 0,00

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 0 0 0,00



Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murru Andrea (10/710) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (10/1601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 0 0 0,00

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 0 0 0,00

Murru Andrea 10/710 0 0 0,00

Talozzi Daniele 10/1601 0 0 0,00

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 0 0 0,00

Volpini Michael 10/1120 0 0 0,00


